Looking for Compostable Products?
At Antonelli we care about the environment.  We continually
review our wastage and recycling procedures in our factory and
warehouse as well as our packaging materials.  We are in the
process of moving our cones packaging away from bubble wrap,
substituting it with corrugated cardboard.  Our production team
is also currently trialling PLA bags instead of polythene.  On top of this we
also have a compostable range of tubs, spoons and take home packs, as

speak to your Business Relationship Manager
or contact us...
How to order:
call us 0161 789 4485
email orders@antonelli.co.uk
register for order enquiries on our website www.antonelli.co.uk
www.antonelli.co.uk   0161 789 4485
www.antonelli.co.uk   0161 789 4485
Product Code Description Size Capacity Pack
Compostable Take Home Packs
PGLTRAY500A Rectangular take home pack for ice cream/gelato (inc
base, lid, compostable liner & film) 17cm x 12cm x 9.8cm(h) 500ml 40
PGLTRAY1000A Rectangular take home pack for ice cream/gelato (inc
base, lid, compostable liner & film) 22.3cm x 13.2cm x 9.7cm(h) 1 litre 40
PGLTRAY500 Square take home pack for ice cream/gelato (inc
base, lid, compostable liner & film) 14cm x 14cm x 9cm(h) 500ml 40
PGLTRAY1000 Square take home pack for ice cream/gelato (inc
base, lid, compostable liner & film) 18cm x 18cm x 11cm(h) 1 litre 40
Compostable  Spoons & Dispenser
PGLSPOON2MIX Coloured spoons rounded head (ordered on demand) 12cm - 3000
PGLSPOONMIXPO Mixed coloured spoons 9.5cm - 5 x 1kg